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2025/26 5th round, Match #28
Friday, 30.08.2025, 15:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 31°C. Spectators: 50

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv

0 : 0

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

23 Domoleha Oleksandr
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
14 Marynovskyi Artem
99 Shvets Volodymyr
33 Selin Denys
22 Tishchenko Vitalii
26 Halas Taras
24 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
11 Haloian Simon
29 Vendell
37 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
71 Ivanenko Davyd
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
3 Moskun Mykhailo
20 Kliuka Viacheslav
41 Myroshnychenko Yurii
15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
30 Chernenko Vladyslav
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo
79 Nazaruk Anton
77 Sydorov Andrii
19 Syzoniuk Yehor

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

91 Riabenko Vladyslav
99 Kovalenko Maksym
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
94 Voloshko Bohdan
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
8 Khussin Tymofii
23 Miserzhy Serhii
21 Zamurenko Pavlo
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Dubovyi Ivan
31
33 Mazur Yevhenii
7 Chehlov Maksym
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
2 Myziuk Yurii
9 Slipukhin Andrii
19 Tylokha Roman
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
55 Korol Volodymyr

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Konovalov Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Bondar Volodymyr
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, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #28
Friday, 30.08.2025, 15:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 31°C. Spectators: 50

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv 0 : 0 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
11 Haloian Simon 31'

29 Vendell 42'

45+1' 10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

14 Marynovskyi Artem 45+1'

33 Selin Denys
19 Syzoniuk Yehor 46'

55' 10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
9 Slipukhin Andrii

55' 11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
33 Mazur Yevhenii

55' 78 Shapoval Vladyslav
7 Chehlov Maksym

57' 9 Slipukhin Andrii

58' 94 Voloshko Bohdan
29 Vendell

13 Pasichnyi Bohdan 59'

78' 94 Voloshko Bohdan
36 Morokhovets Vitalii

26 Halas Taras
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo 78'

22 Tishchenko Vitalii 80'

81' 23 Miserzhy Serhii

11 Haloian Simon
30 Chernenko Vladyslav 86'

90' 21 Zamurenko Pavlo
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
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